
0 $0.00

0 $0.00

66 $1,782.00

23 $506.00 30

57 $1,425.00 # semi finalists 9

23 $460.00 Prizefund Paid w/o progressive $2,930.00

92 $460.00 $1,889.00

29 S & W Division @ $5 each = $145.00 $41.00

Prizefund Pro. Pot Total Prizefund Pro. Pot Total

$500.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $300.00 $0.00 $300.00

Total

$300.00

Place Prizefund Pro. Pot Total Place Prizefund Pro. Pot Total

2nd $105.00 $70.00 $175.00 2nd $105.00 $70.00 $175.00
3rd $100.00 $70.00 $170.00 3rd $100.00 $70.00 $170.00

4th $80.00 $39.00 $119.00 4th $80.00 $39.00 $119.00

5th $75.00 $39.00 $114.00 5th $75.00 $39.00 $114.00

6th $70.00 $39.00 $109.00 6th $70.00 $39.00 $109.00

7th $65.00 $39.00 $104.00 7th $65.00 $39.00 $104.00

8th $60.00 $39.00 $99.00 8th $60.00 $39.00 $99.00

9th $55.00 $39.00 $94.00 9th $55.00 $39.00 $94.00

10th $50.00 $39.00 $89.00 10th $50.00 $39.00 $89.00

$4,819.00$4,778.00

3rd Chuck Kremer
Prizefund

$150.00
Pro. Pot

$150.00

Bowler Name

Dylan Taylor

Bowler Name

Added By SFT

Ben Spencer

Mike Morales Mike Umstead

Tim Simonis

Total Prizefund With 

Progressive Paid Out

Total Prizefund w/ 

Progressive Pot

"A" Division Prizefund

1st 2ndHokey Begay Joe Mascio

"B" Division Prizefund

Tournament Summary

# of quarter finalists

Progressive Pot Paid Out

Mid Week Entries @ $16 =

Re-Entries @ $11 =

Divisional Insurance @ $5 ea.=

Weekend Entries @ $27 each =

Re-Entries @ $22 each =

Pro Pot Re-Entry @ $20 each =

Prizefund Payout Summary

Pro Pot Entry @ $25 each =

Aaron Mendoza

Lynn Arthur

Brandon Pretlove

Joey Kolenc

Kevin Enomoto

Tim Radney

Jason Craigen

Ben Dewberry

Derek Acuff

Chris Huglin

Jeff Brackett

Ron GonzalesJakob Butturff

AMF Tempe Village Lanes Prize Fund 
3/08/14 - 3/09/14 

  143 Entries -   35 Prize Winners - 1 in 4 Cash Ratio - $4,819.00 Paid Out 



Place Prizefund Pro. Pot Total

2nd $105.00 $70.00 $175.00

3rd $100.00 $70.00 $170.00

4th $80.00 $39.00 $119.00

5th $75.00 $39.00 $114.00

6th $70.00 $39.00 $109.00

7th $65.00 $39.00 $104.00

8th $60.00 $39.00 $99.00

9th $55.00 $39.00 $94.00

10th $50.00 $39.00 $89.00

Zack Huglin

Bob Kress

Bo Copeland

Dave Nelson

Bill Brackett

Tom Large

"C" Division Prizefund

Bowler Name

Teri Hamilton

Brian Gustafson

Daniel Scott


